 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 1
SA-FDH series
Fiber Distribution Hub
Modular FDH
Pole/Pad Mount
Enclosure
Usage For
PON

3
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 7
FDH with 30m drop fiber cable, cassette-less
Instead of splice tray, we also provide FDH spliced already, with a 30m drop fiber cable directly connected. Shipped
together with our FDH.
144f with drop cable front view 144f with drop cable back view
288f with drop cable front view 288f with drop cable back view
432f with drop cable front view 432f with drop cable back view
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 8
Accessories
- 12 Fiber Splice Cassette Tray
Splice tray can be customized on demand.
Technity P/N Photos Description
SA-CST-12F SC/APC 12 Fiber On Pigtail G657A1 PVC 0.9mm 1.5M
14 trays in 144 core FDH
28 trays in 288 core FDH
40 trays in 432 core FDH
SA-CST-12FR SC/APC 12 Fiber Splice On Ribbon Fanout Pigtail 1.5M
14 trays in 144 core FDH
28 trays in 288 core FDH
40 trays in 432 core FDH
- Box type PLC Splitter

PDL(dB) ≤0.2 ≤0.2 ≤0.19 ≤0.18 ≤0.17 ≤0.2 ≤0.18 ≤0.17 ≤0.16 ≤0.19
Size(H×W×L)(mm) 10×80×100 18×80×120 18x115x141 10×80×100 18×80×120 18x115x141
Return Loss(dB) UPC≥50 APC≥55
Directivity(dB) ≥55
Temperature
Range(℃)
-40～+85
Storage
Temperature(℃)
-40～+85
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 9
Order Information
FDH product is high customized products, the ordering information just be used as the reference for customer order:
P/N Product Description
SA-FDH-144F 1 set 144 cores FDH load with 144 pcs SC/APC 1m 0.9mm LSZH G657A1 pigtails and 144 pcs SC/APC
simplex adapters
SA-FDH-288F 1 set 288 cores FDH load with 288 pcs SC/APC 1m 0.9mm LSZH G657A1 pigtails and 288 pcs SC/APC
simplex adapters
SA-FDH-432F 1 set 432 cores FDH load with 432 pcs SC/APC 1m 0.9mm LSZH G657A1 pigtails and 432 pcs SC/APC
simplex adapters
SA-FDH-144F-
D30m
1 set 144 cores FDH load with 144 pcs SC/APC adaptor with 30m drop cable spliced ready.
Cable is SA-OFC-GYDXY, Gel-free Single Jacket Central Tube Optic Ribbon Fiber Cable.
SA-FDH-288F-
D30m
1 set 288 cores FDH load with 288 pcs SC/APC adaptor with 30m drop cable spliced ready.
Cable is SA-OFC-GYDXY, Gel-free Single Jacket Central Tube Optic Ribbon Fiber Cable.
SA-FDH-432F-
D30m
1 set 432 cores FDH load with 432 pcs SC/APC adaptor with 30m drop cable spliced ready.
Cable is SA-OFC-GYDXY, Gel-free Single Jacket Central Tube Optic Ribbon Fiber Cable.
SA-FDH-144F-
D30mA
1 set 144 cores FDH load with 144 pcs SC/APC adaptor with 30m drop cable spliced ready.
Cable is SA-OFC-GYDXW, Gel-free Single Jacket Single Armor Central Tube Optic Ribbon Fiber Cable
SA-FDH-288F-
D30mA
1 set 288 cores FDH load with 288 pcs SC/APC adaptor with 30m drop cable spliced ready.
Cable is SA-OFC-GYDXW, Gel-free Single Jacket Single Armor Central Tube Optic Ribbon Fiber Cable
SA-FDH-432F-
D30mA
1 set 432 cores FDH load with 432 pcs SC/APC adaptor with 30m drop cable spliced ready.
Cable is SA-OFC-GYDXW, Gel-free Single Jacket Single Armor Central Tube Optic Ribbon Fiber Cable
Accessories
Box type PLC splitter, order on demand
P/N Description
SA-BPLC-XXX-YYY
Box type PLC, with selection of different connector type and splitter ratio. Cable O.D. is 2.0mm.
Input and output length can be customized, default are 1.5 meter.
XXX
connector type
SCA - SC/APC
SCU - SC/UPC
LCA - LC/APC
LCU - LC/UPC
YYY
splitter ratio
104 - 1:4 type
108 - 1:8 type
116 - 1:16 type
132 - 1:32 type
164 - 1:64 type
204 - 2:4 type
208 - 2:8 type
216 - 2:16 type
232 - 2:32 type
264 - 2:64 type
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 1
Installation Kits Photo:
Packing Method
Standard FDH packing method
FDH with 30m drop cable packing method
Provided by:  Mega Hertz | 800-883-8839 | info@go2mhz.com | www.go2mhz.com